

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12290/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2000 in CMWP No. 838/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VAM ORGANIC CHEMICALS LTD.  
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.C.M. SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,stay,amendment of cause title and withdrawal of SLP,permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 06/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal,Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv. for  
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.

For St. of U.P. Mr. J.M. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra ,Adv  
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for the respondent-State of U.P., adjourned by four weeks.

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master